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Casey Griffith

Griffith Barbee PLLC

1722 Routh Street, Suite 910

Dallas, Texas 75201

(214) 446-6020 casey.griffith@griffithbarbee.com

Chris Kratovil - ckratovil@dykema.comChantel L. Febus - CFebus@dykema.com            
David Schenck - dschenck@dykema.com
Kevin Spencer - kevin@dallasprobate.com            

James S. Azadian - jazadian@dykema.com
Blake Spencer - blake@dallasprobate.com




